
THE NATICThrAL FEDERATIOO OF CATHOLIC COLLEGE STUD'I!NTS 

FIF"EEmTH REGIONAL CQlGRESS OF THE 
~··~- m .rmsn·amtcti7 

Theme: "Participation in Pluralism." 

Date: November 20, 1960 

Place: College of New Rochelle - Sports Building 

SCHEDULE: 

9:00 A.}-1. 
9:45 A.M. 

11.00 A.M. 

12:30 P.M. 
12:30 P.M. 
.·:1:30 P.M. 
3:00 P.M. 
4:00 P.M. 

}.1ass for CNR Students 
Breakfast for CNR Residents 
First Plenary Session 
Sports Building 
Presiding: 

Rt. Rev. Msgr. Francis J. Reh, 
(Rector of St. Joseph Seminary) 

Welcome: 
Mother Mary Peter Carthy, OSU 

Keynote: 
Rev. Gustave Weigel, S.J. 

Missa Solemnis 
Registration and lunch for CNR Students 
Registration and lunch for guests 
Seminars 
Second Plenary Session 
Sports Building 
Dialogue 


