THE NATIONAL FEDERATION OF CATHOLIC COLLEGE STUDENTS

## FIFTEENTH REGIONAL CONGRESS OF THE NEW YORK - NEW JERSEY REGION

· •

Theme: "Participation in Pluralism."

Date: November 20, 1960

Place: College of New Rochelle - Sports Building

## SCHEDULE:

9:00 A.M.	Mass for CNR Students
9:45 A.M.	Breakfast for CNR <b>Be</b> sidents
11.00 A.M.	First Plenary Session
	Sports Building
	Presiding:
	Rt. Rev. Msgr. Francis J. Reh,
	(Rector of St. Joseph Seminary)
	Welcome:
	Mother Mary Peter Carthy, OSU
	nother hary rober our engy obe
	Keynote:
	Rev. Gustave Weigel, S.J.
	nove aubouve norger, see
12.30 P.M.	Missa Solemnis
-	Registration and lunch for CNR Students
	Registration and lunch for guests
-	•
3:00 P.M.	
4:00 P.M.	•
	Sports Building
	Dialogue